

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: Cr1.RC.No.425 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	24.04.2026	<u>SKS, J</u> Issued notice to respondent No.2 Personal notice is permitted. List on 29.04.2026 along with Cr1.RC.No.413 of 2026 tu <u>SKS,J</u>	